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850nm RERHIE S BHBUNE, thUWEIR Si-PIN/APD J¢#RMes. CMOS. CCD F&3(4-8300
Nz 2 SR00 5 69 (8] B

FER A Features
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MEESH

2 ¥ s =/IVE BRNE BXNE =21y
TERE | 840 850 853 nm
BHAINE Po 10 - 50 mwW
3dB &% DI* 0.1 - 2 MHz
NEHHEILL | SMSR 30 45 - dB
ERER | RN - -150 -140 dB/Hz
E
IDERIZEME Pss - - +0.005 dB/5min
* PLs - - +0.01 dB/8h
BB ISO 30 ) ) dB
E
S =" B3R
NPT L 320%220%90 mm 80x100x24 mm
xWxH
EBIREK AC 220V + 10% 30W DC +5V
T unbivEgy 5.5/125/250um PMF
TEETR CW
JOERR FC/PC, FC/APC

AR CW, Top=25°C,
“*8C, LC. MU, ST EKIJEAARHEAR.
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TERE Top °C -5 55
ERE Tst °C -40 85
TE RH % 5 90
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Emission Spectrum
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RIER:

TC | DFB 852 X XX P XX XX
DFB | & | HZ%&: |IhXK: B4 - HAEK: SN
852nm | M---#& | 10----10m | P---PMF | FP---FC/PC Z=--2MHz
R w FA---FC/APC | 01--1MHz
D4 | 50----50m SP-—-fA 15
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